M3GB Series
28V Input, Single and Dual Output
M3GB2800 1 Datasheet
Revision 6.0 - 02/26/25 Document: M3GB
Datasheet
The M3GB-Series of DC-DC converters are second generation design of the legacy M3G-Series product family but with
enhanced overall performance. M3GB-Series is form, fit and functional equivalent to the first generation M3G-Series.
It is designed to be backward compatible to the M3G-Series with the addition of an output voltage adjustment pin for

M3GB2800 20 Datasheet
Revision 6.0 - 02/26/25 Document: M3GB
11.0 Ordering Information
Table 6. Ordering Information
Reference Base Model Part Number Lead Finish RHA
M3GB2803R3S/CKA 5962-0321801KXA Solder Dipped No
M3GB2803R3S/CKC 5962-0321801KXC Gold Plated No
M3GB2803R3S/CKRA 5962R0321801KXA Solder Dipped Yes
M3GB2803R3S/CKRC 5962R0321801KXC Gold Plated Yes
M3GB2805S/CKA 5962-0321901KXA Solder Dipped No
M3GB2805S/CKC 5962-0321901KXC Gold Plated No
M3GB2805S/CKRA 5962R0321901KXA Solder Dipped Yes
M3GB2805S/CKRC 5962R0321901KXC Gold Plated Yes
M3GB2812S/CKA 5962-0322101KXA Solder Dipped No
M3GB2812S/CKC 5962-0322101KXC Gold Plated No
M3GB2812S/CKRA 5962R0322101KXA Solder Dipped Yes
M3GB2812S/CKRC 5962R0322101KXC Gold Plated Yes
M3GB2815S/CKA 5962-0322201KXA Solder Dipped No
M3GB2815S/CKC 5962-0322201KXC Gold Plated No
M3GB2815S/CKRA 5962R0322201KXA Solder Dipped Yes
M3GB2815S/CKRC 5962R0322201KXC Gold Plated Yes
M3GB2805D/CKA 5962-0322301KXA Solder Dipped No
M3GB2805D/CKC 5962-0322301KXC Gold Plated No
M3GB2805D/CKRA 5962R0322301KXA Solder Dipped Yes
M3GB2805D/CKRC 5962R0322301KXC Gold Plated Yes
M3GB2807D/CKA 5962-0322302KXA Solder Dipped No
M3GB2807D/CKC 5962-0322302KXC Gold Plated No
M3GB2807D/CKRA 5962R0322302KXA Solder Dipped Yes
M3GB2807D/CKRC 5962R322302KXC Gold Plated Yes
M3GB2812D/CKA 5962-0322401KXA Solder Dipped No
M3GB2812D/CKC 5962-0322401KXC Gold Plated No
M3GB2812D/CKRA 5962R0322401KXA Solder Dipped Yes
M3GB2812D/CKRC 5962R0322401KXC Gold Plated Yes
M3GB2815D/CKA 5962-1021602KXA Solder Dipped No
M3GB2815D/CKC 5962-1021602KXC Gold Plated No
M3GB2815D/CKRA 5962R1021602KXA Solder Dipped Yes
M3GB2815D/CKRC 5962R1021602KXC Gold Plated Yes
Hybrid-High Reliability
Radiation Hardened DC/DC Converter
M3GB2800 21 Datasheet
Revision 6.0 - 02/26/25 Document: M3GB
12.0 Part Ordering
Need Information?
Quote Request